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Type Gripping Range* 
W in (mm)

Height E 
in (mm)

Gripper 
Lenght L 
in (mm)

Working 
Load Limit

WLL lbs (kg)

Dead 
Weight 
lbs (kg)

Order-
Number

KSZ-300-
UNI

29½ – 39
(750 - 1,000)

113/4“
(300)

39
(1,000)

2,750
(1,250)

210
(95)

55200033

Especially designed for the transport of lime-stone elements by a 

tower crane.

• Clamp grips steplessly – an adjustment of the gripping width is 

no longer necessary 

• With crane eye

• Semi-automatic – for manual switch over from “full” to “empty”

KSZ-300-UNI Limestone Clamp KSZ-300-UNI

Type Gripping 
Range*W
in (mm)

Height
E 

in (mm)

Gripper
Length L
in (mm)

Working Load 
Limit WLL 

lbs (kg)

Dead 
Weight
lbs (kg)

Order-
Number

DEZ-UNI 26 – 43½“
(660 - 1,000)

5½ – 8¼“
(140/210)

45
(1,140)

1,320
(600)

165 
(75)

55100034

* The gripping range indicates the minimum and maximum pack measurements, 
which can be handled with this clamp

Roofing Element Clamp DEZ-UNI

The universal clamp for clay and concrete roof tiles. 

With only one device, two rows of clay roof tiles or three rows of 

concrete roof tiles in horizontal position can be transported quickly 

and safely on the roof.

• With ring-eyelet for crane hook 

• Adjustable height-support

• Exchangeable rubber grippers as gripping elements

• With automatic release (refer to page 72)
DEZ-UNI


