## **Roofing Element Clamp DEZ-UNI**

The universal clamp for clay and concrete roof tiles.

With only one device, two rows of clay roof tiles or three rows of concrete roof tiles in horizontal position can be transported quickly and safely on the roof.

- With ring-eyelet for crane hook
- Adjustable height-support
- Exchangeable rubber grippers as gripping elements
- With automatic release (refer to page 72)



Туре	Gripping Range*W in (mm)	Height E in (mm)	Gripper Length L in (mm)	Working Load Limit WLL Ibs (kg)	Dead Weight lbs (kg)	Order- Number
DEZ-UNI	26 - 43½" (660 - 1,000)	5½ - 8¼" (140/210)	45 (1,140)	1,320 (600)	165 (75)	55100034



## **Limestone Clamp KSZ-300-UNI**

Especially designed for the transport of lime-stone elements by a tower crane.

- Clamp grips steplessly an adjustment of the gripping width is no longer necessary
- With crane eye
- Semi-automatic for manual switch over from "full" to "empty"

Туре	Gripping Range* W in (mm)		Lenght L	Working Load Limit WLL lbs (kg)		Order- Number
KSZ-300-	29½ – 39	11¾"	39	2,750	210	55200033
UNI	(750 - 1,000)	(300)	(1,000)	(1,250)	(95)	

 $<sup>^{\</sup>star}$  The gripping range indicates the minimum and maximum pack measurements, which can be handled with this clamp